
Spring Newsletter 2022

Please find a list of dates for your diaries.

Spring term commences Wednesday 5th January

Tuesday 1st February Chinese New Year 
Friday 4th February Number Day – support NSPCC

Tuesday 8th February Safer Internet Day
Friday 11th February Harry Potter Day

Half Term
Monday 14th Feb – Friday 18th Feb
School Reopens Monday 21st Feb

Wednesday 2nd March Ash Wednesday
(Beginning of Lent)

Thursday 3rd March World Book Day
Monday 14th -18th  March Science Week

Friday 18th March Red Nose Day
Monday 21st March
(no clubs this week)

Parents Evening Rec/Y1
More info to follow

Tuesday 22nd March
(no clubs this week)

Parents Evening Y2
More info to follow

Wednesday 23rd March
(no clubs this week)

Parents Evening Y3/4
More info to follow

Thursday 24th March
(no clubs this week)

Parents Evening Y5/6
More info to follow

Tuesday 29th March Y2 (Palm Sunday )
(Zoom invites to be sent)

Wednesday 30th March Y1/Rec (Washing of the Feet)
(Zoom invites to be sent)

Thursday 31st March Y3/4 (Last Supper)
(Zoom invites to be sent)

Friday 1st April Y5/6 (Crucifxion)
(Zoom invites to be sent)

School Closes Friday 1st April 
and reopens Wednesday 20th April 2022


